NSSA SKEET SHOOTS

CLUB CONTACTS
Allan
Lloydminster
Moose Jaw
Mossbank
Outlook
Prince Albert
Regina
Rosetown
Saskatoon
Yorkton
Milestone

EXECUTIVE
President
Vice-president
Secretary-Treasurer

Jim Brown

Bill Stephens
Nolan Shaleen
Rod Annand
Shaun Rafoss
Myron Sosnowski
Larry Way

Marcel Dubois
Greg Meister
Barry Signarowski
Greg Metz

Kevin Jarocki
Jim Brown
Larry Way

306-257-3722
780-808-0805
306-694-8093
306-354-2278
306-867-2177
306-763-4142
306-537-7596
306-882-2258
306-222-2476
306-621-4376
306-537-4880

306-540-9872
306-257-3722
306-537-7596



